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SPECIFICATIONS

STORAGE UNIT

Code ASP1000L1 (right-hand opening door)

Code ASP1001L1 (left-hand opening door)
CHOOSING A TOP (T)

(L) Code Use Capacity of top (T)

60 cm

(23,62”)
ASP2500L1

100 Kg

(220,46 lb)

120 cm

(47,24”)
ASP2501L1

200 Kg

(440,92 lb)

180 cm

(70,86”)
ASP2502L1

300 Kg

(661,38 lb)

Other lengths for tops (max 300 cm / 118,11”) on request.

Capacity refers to evenly distributed loads.

DRAWER UNIT

Code ASP1100L1 CHOOSING A TOP (T)

(L) Code Use Capacity of top (T)

60 cm

(23,62”)
ASP2500L1

100 Kg

(220,46 lb)

120 cm

(47,24”)
ASP2501L1

200 Kg

(440,92 lb)

180 cm

(70,86”)
ASP2502L1

300 Kg

(661,38 lb)

Other lengths for tops (max 300 cm / 118,11”) on request.

Capacity refers to evenly distributed loads.

COUNTER UNIT

Code ASP1200L1 CHOOSING A TOP (T)

(L) Code Use Capacity of top (T)

60 cm

(23,62”)
ASP2500L1

100 Kg

(220,46 lb)

120 cm

(47,24”)
ASP2501L1

200 Kg

(440,92 lb)

180 cm

(70,86”)
ASP2502L1

300 Kg

(661,38 lb)

Other lengths for tops (max 300 cm / 118,11”) on request.

Capacity refers to evenly distributed loads.

Attention: all modules must be supplied with a top
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SPECIFICATIONS

STORAGE UNIT+PEGBOARD

Code ASP1400L1 (right-hand opening door)

Code ASP1401L1 (left-hand opening door)

CHOOSING A TOP (T)

(L) Code Use Capacity of top (T)

60 cm

(23,62”)
ASP2530L1

100 Kg

(220,46 lb)

120 cm

(47,24”)
ASP2531L1

200 Kg

(440,92 lb)

180 cm

(70,86”)
ASP2532L1

300 Kg

(661,38 lb)

Other lengths for tops (max 300 cm / 118,11”) on request.

Capacity refers to evenly distributed loads.

LIGHT FITTING  (P)

Code Description

ASP2300L0 Light fi tting with 2 LED spotlights (60 cm/23,62”)

STORAGE UNIT + PEGBOARD (45 CM/17,71”)

Code ASP1450L1 (right-hand opening door)

Code ASP1451L1 (left-hand opening door)
CHOOSING A TOP (T)

(L) Code Use Capacity of top (T)

45 cm

(17,71”)
ASP2533L1

100 Kg

(220,46 lb)

90 mm

(35,43”)
ASP2534L1

200 Kg

(440,92 lb)

135 cm

(53,14”)
ASP2535L1

300 Kg

(661,38 lb)

Other lengths for tops (max 270 cm / 106,29”) on request.

Capacity refers to evenly distributed loads.

LIGHT FITTING (P)

Code Description

ASP2301L0 Light fi tting with 2 LED spotlights (45 cm/17,71”)

Attention: all modules must be supplied with a top
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SPECIFICATIONS

DRAWER UNIT + PEGBOARD

Code ASP1500L1 CHOOSING A TOP (T)

(L) Code Use Capacity of top (T)

60 cm

(23,62”)
ASP2530L1

100 Kg

(220,46 lb)

120 cm

(47,24”)
ASP2531L1

200 Kg

(440,92 lb)

180 cm

(70,86”)
ASP2532L1

300 Kg

(661,38 lb)

Other lengths for tops (max 300 cm / 118,11”) on request.

Capacity refers to evenly distributed loads.

LIGHT FITTING (P)

Code Description

ASP2300L0 Light fi tting with 2 LED spotlights (60 cm/23,62”)

VERTICAL UNIT

Code ASP1600L1 (right-hand opening door)

Code ASP1601L1 (left-hand opening door)

LIGHT (OPTIONAL)

Code Description

ASP2310L0 Neon light with switch

Attention: all modules must be supplied with a top
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SPECIFICATIONS

CORNER UNIT + PLAIN BOARD + TOP CORNER UNIT + TOP

Code ASP1700L1 Code ASP1800L1

FRONT PLINTH (60 CM/23,62”) FRONT PLINTH (45 CM/17,71”)

Code ASP2540L1 Code ASP2542L1

SIDE PLINTH

Code ASP2541L1
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EXAMPLES OF COMPOSITIONS - BASIC

COMPOSITION   BASIC 1

Code Description Quantity

ASP1000L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door 1

ASP1001L1 Storage unit with left-hand opening door 1

ASP1100L1 Drawer unit 1

ASP1800L1 Corner unit+top 1

ASP2500L1 Single top (60X67 cm / 23,62”X26,37”) 1

ASP2501L1 Double top (120X67 cm / 47,24”X26,37”) 1

COMPOSITION   BASIC 2

Code Description Quantity

ASP1400L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door+pegboard 1

ASP1401L1 Storage unit with left-hand opening door+pegboard 1

ASP1500L1 Drawer unit+pegboard 1

ASP2532L1 Triple top (180X64 cm/70,86”X25,19”) with sockets 1

COMPOSITION   BASIC 3

Code Description Quantity

ASP1400L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door+pegboard 1

ASP1500L1 Drawer unit+pegboard 1

ASP1601L1 Vertical unit with left-hand opening door 1

ASP2310L0 Neon light with switch 2

ASP2531L1 Double top (120X64 cm/47,24””X25,19”) with sockets 1
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EXAMPLES OF COMPOSITIONS - PREMIUM

COMPOSITION   PREMIUM 1

Code Description Quantity

ASP1400L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door+pegboard 1

ASP1500L1 Drawer unit+pegboard 1

ASP1601L1 Vertical unit with left-hand opening door 1

ASP2300L0 Light fi tting with 2 LED spotlights (60 cm / 23,62”) 2

ASP2450L0 Universal square handle 7

ASP2531L1 Double top (120X64 cm/47,24””X25,19”) with sockets 1

COMPOSITION   PREMIUM 2

Code Description Quantity

ASP1400L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door+pegboard 1

ASP1401L1 Storage unit with left-hand opening door+pegboard 1

ASP1500L1 Drawer unit+pegboard 1

ASP1601L1 Vertical unit with left-hand opening door 1

ASP2300L0 Light fi tting with 2 LED spotlights (60 cm / 23,62”) 3

ASP2450L0 Universal square handle 8

ASP2532L1 Triple top (180X64 cm/70,86”X25,19”) with sockets 1

COMPOSITION   PREMIUM 3

Code Description Quantity

ASP1200L1 Counter unit 2

ASP1400L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door+pegboard 1

ASP1401L1 Storage unit with left-hand opening door+pegboard 1

ASP1500L1 Drawer unit+pegboard 1

ASP1601L1 Vertical unit with left-hand opening door 1

ASP1700L1 Corner unit+plain board+top 1

ASP2300L0 Light fi tting with 2 LED spotlights (60 cm / 23,62”) 3

ASP2450L0 Universal square handle 8

ASP2501L1 Double top (120X67 cm / 47,24”X26,37”) 1

ASP2530L1 Single top (60X64 cm / 23,62” X25,19”) with sockets 1

ASP2531L1 Double top (120X64 cm/47,24””X25,19”) with sockets 1

ASP2540L1 Front plinth (60 cm / 23,62”) 2

ASP2541L1 Side plinth 2
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EXAMPLES OF COMPOSITIONS - PREMIUM

COMPOSITION   PREMIUM 4

Code Description Quantity

ASP1400L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door+pegboard 1

ASP1401L1 Storage unit with left-hand opening door+pegboard 1

ASP1500L1 Drawer unit+pegboard 1

ASP1600L1 Vertical unit with right-hand opening door 1

ASP1601L1 Vertical unit with left-hand opening door 1

ASP2300L0 Light fi tting with 2 LED spotlights (60 cm / 23,62”) 3

ASP2450L0 Universal square handle 9

ASP2532L1 Triple top (180X64 cm/70,86”X25,19”) with sockets 1

COMPOSITION   PREMIUM 5

Code Description Quantity

ASP1000L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door 1

ASP1001L1 Storage unit with left-hand opening door 1

ASP1100L1 Drawer unit 1

ASP1800L1 Corner unit+top 1

ASP2450L0 Universal square handle 7

ASP2500L1 Single top (60X67 cm / 23,62”X26,37”) 1

ASP2501L1 Double top (120X67 cm / 47,24”X26,37”) 1
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AVAILABLE LAMINATE FINISHES

SILCA RED

STANDARD FINISHES

ADDITIONAL FINISHES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST*

IMPERIAL GREY

PROVENCE BLUE

SILVER GREY

SEVILLE ORANGE

NATURAL WOOD

BLACK PEPPER

APRICOT

OCEAN BLUE

PISTACHIO

DOVE COLOUR 

* contact your Area Manager for additional costs and delivery times of non-standard fi nishes



Components / Komponente
Composants / Componentes / Componentes



SilcaPoint.
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COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1000L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door

Türelement Öffnung rechts

Meuble de service porte à droite

Módulo puerta abertura derecha

Módulo batente abertura direita

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 86,5cm (34,05”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1001L1 Storage unit with left-hand opening door

Türelement Öffnung links

Meuble de service porte à gauche

Módulo puerta abertura izquierda

Módulo batente abertura esquerda

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 86,5cm (34,05”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1002L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door + power socket for Europe on the post

Türelement Öffnung rechts + Steckdose Europa am Verbindungspfosten

Meuble de service porte à droite + prise électrique européenne sur le montant

Módulo puerta abertura derecha + enchufe Europa en el poste de conexión

Módulo batente abertura direita + tomada eléctrica Europa em o poste de ligaçao

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 86,5cm (34,05”)
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COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1003L1 Storage unit with left-hand opening door + power socket for Europe on the post

Türelement Öffnung links + Steckdose Europa am Verbindungspfosten

Meuble de service porte à gauche + prise électrique européenne sur le montant

Módulo puerta abertura izquierda + enchufe Europa en el poste de conexión

Módulo batente abertura esquerda + tomada eléctrica Europa em o poste de ligaçao

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 86,5cm (34,05”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP110L1 Drawer unit

Schubladenelement

Bloc tiroir

Módulo cajonera

Módulo gavetas

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 86,5cm (34,05”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1101L1 Drawer unit + power socket for Europe on the post

Schubladenelement + Steckdose Europa am Verbindungspfosten

Bloc tiroir + prise électrique européenne sur le montant

Módulo cajonera + enchufe Europa en el poste de conexión

Módulo gavetas + tomada eléctrica Europa em o poste de ligaçao

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 86,5cm (34,05”)

Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2014 - All Rights Reserved

14



COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1200L1 Counter unit

Tischelement

Meuble de comptoir

Módulo mostrador

Módulo balcão

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 86,5cm (34,05”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1400L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door + pegboard

Türelement, Öffnung rechts + Lochplatte

Meuble de service porte à droite + panneau clés

Modulo puerta abertura derecha + panel llaves

Módulo batente abertura direita + painel chaves

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 200cm (78,74”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1401L1 Storage unit with left-hand opening door + pegboard

Türelement, Öffnung rechts + Lochplatte

Meuble de service porte à gauche + panneau clés

Módulo puerta abertura izquierda + panel llaves

Módulo batente abertura esquerda + painel chaves

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 200cm (78,74”)
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COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1450L1 Storage unit with right-hand opening door + pegboard

Türelement, Öffnung rechts + Lochplatte

Meuble de service porte à droite + panneau clés

Módulo puerta abertura derecha + panel llaves

Módulo batente abertura direita + painel chaves 

DIMENSIONS Width: 45cm (17.71”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 200cm (78,74”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1451L1 Storage unit with left-hand opening door + pegboard

Türelement, Öffnung links + Lochplatte

Meuble de service porte à gauche + panneau clés

Módulo puerta abertura izquierda + panel llaves

Módulo batente abertura esquerda + painel chaves

DIMENSIONS Width: 45cm (17.71”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 200cm (78,74”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1500L1 Drawer unit + pegboard

Schubladenelement + Lochplatte

Meuble à tiroirs + panneau clés

Módulo cajonera + panel llaves

Módulo gavetas + painel chaves 

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 200cm (78,74”)
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COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1600L1 Vertical unit with right-hand opening door

Senkrechtelement mit Tür, Öffnung rechts

Meuble de rangement vertical porte à droite

Módulo vertical con puerta abertura derecha

Módulo vertical com batente abertura direita

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 200cm (78,74”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1601L1 Vertical unit with left-hand opening door

Senkrechtelement mit Tür, Öffnung links

Meuble de rangement vertical porte à gauche

Módulo vertical con puerta abertura izquierda

Módulo vertical com batente abertura esquerda

DIMENSIONS Width: 52cm (20,47”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 200cm (78,74”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1700L1 Corner unit + plain board + top

Eckelement + glatte Platte + Deckplatte

Meuble d’angle + panneau lisse + plateau

Módulo rincón + panel liso + top

Módulo ângulo + painel liso + tampo

DIMENSIONS Width: 52cm (20,47”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 200cm (78,74”)
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COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1800L1 Corner unit + top

Eckelement + Deckplatte

Meuble d’angle + plateau

Modulo rincón + top

Módulo ângulo + tampo

DIMENSIONS Width: 67cm (26.38”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 89cm (35,03”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2200L0 Single wall-fi tting drilled pegboard

Einzel-Wandlochplatte

Panneau clés mural foré

Panel individual llaves perforado para pared

Módulo vertical com batente abertura esquerda

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62") Depth: 3cm (1,18") Height: 111,1cm (43,74")

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2300L0 Light fi tting with 2 led spotlights

Deckenbeleuchtung 2 Led-Leuchten

Plafonnier à 2 spots led

Plafón de 2 focos led

Lâmpada de tecto 2 holofotes led

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 64cm (25.2”) Thickness: 9cm (3,54”)
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COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2301L0 Light fi tting with 2 led spotlights

Deckenbeleuchtung 2 Led-Leuchten

Plafonnier à 2 spots led

Plafón de 2 focos led

Lâmpada de tecto 2 holofotes led

DIMENSIONS Width: 45cm (17.71”) Depth: 64cm (25.2”) Thickness: 9cm (3,54”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2310L0 Neon light with switch

Neonleuchter mit Schalter

Lampe au néon dotée d’interrupteur

Lámpara neón con interruptor

Lâmpada néon com interruptor

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2450L0 Universal square handle

Viereckiger Universalgriff

Poignée universelle carrée

Tirador cuadrado universal

Puxador quadrado universal

DIMENSIONS Width: 32cm (12,59”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2410L0 Power socket for Europe

Steckdose Europa

Prise électrique européenne

Enchufe Europa

Tomada eléctrica Europa

Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2014 - All Rights Reserved

19



COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2411L0 Power socket for Switzerland

Steckdose Schweiz

Prise électrique pour la Suisse

Enchufe Suiza

Tomada eléctrica Suiça

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2412L0 Power socket for Japan

Steckdose Japan

Prise électrrique pour le Japon

Enchufe Japón

Tomada eléctrica Japão

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2413L0 Power socket for Australia

Steckdose Australien

Steckdose Australien

Prise électrique pour l’Australie

Tomada eléctrica Austrália

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2414L0 Power socket for USA

Steckdose USA

Prise électrique pour les Etats-Unis

Enchufe Estados Unidos

Tomada eléctrica Estados Unidos
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COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2415L0 Power socket for UK

Steckdose England

Prise électrique pour l’Angleterre

Enchufe Inglaterra

Tomada eléctrica Inglaterra

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2416L0 R145 cat.5E internet connection

Netzsteckdose RJ45 Kat.5E

Prise Réseau RJ45 cat. 5E

Enchufe Red RJ45 cat.5E

Tomada Rede RJ45 cat.5E

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2500L1 Single Top

Einzel-Deckplatte

Plateau simple

Top individual

Tampo simples

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 2,5cm (0,98”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2501L1 Double Top

Doppel-Deckplatte

Plateau double

Top doble

Tampo duplo

DIMENSIONS Width: 120cm (47.24”) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 2,5cm (0,98”)

Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2014 - All Rights Reserved

21



COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2502L1 Triple Top

Dreifach-Deckplatte

Plateau triple

Top triple

Tampo triplo

DIMENSIONS Width: 180cm (70.87) Depth: 67cm (26.38”) Height: 2,5cm (0,98”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2530L1 Single Top with sockets

Einzel-Deckplatte mit Steckdosen

Plateau simple avec prises

Top individual con enchufes

Tampo simples com tomadas

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 64cm (25.2”) Height: 2,5cm (0,98”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2531L1 Double Top with sockets

Doppel-Deckplatte mit Steckdosen

Plateau double avec prises

Top doble con enchufes

Tampo duplo com tomadas

DIMENSIONS Width: 120cm (47.24”) Depth: 64cm (25.2”) Height: 2,5cm (0,98”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2532L1 Triple Top with sockets

Dreifach-Deckplatte mit Steckdosen

Plateau triple avec prises

Top triple con enchufes

Tampo triplo com tomadas

DIMENSIONS Width: 180cm (70.87) Depth: 64cm (25.2”) Height: 2,5cm (0,98”)
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COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2533L1 Single Top with sockets

Einzel-Deckplatte mit Steckdosen 

Plateau simple avec prises

Top individual con enchufes 

Tampo simples com tomadas 

DIMENSIONS Width: 45cm (17.71”) Depth: 64cm (25.2”) Height: 2,5cm (0,98”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2534L1 Double Top with sockets

Doppel-Deckplatte mit Steckdosen

Plateau double avec prises

Top doble con enchufes

Tampo duplo com tomadas

DIMENSIONS Width: 90cm (35,43”) Depth: 64cm (25.2”) Height: 2,5cm (0,98”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2535L1 Triple Top

Dreifach-Deckplatte

Plateau triple

Top triple

Tampo triplo 

DIMENSIONS Width: 135cm (53.15”) Depth: 64cm (25.2”) Height: 2,5cm (0,98”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2540L1 Front plinth

Vorderer Sockel

Plinthe frontale

Zócalo frontal

Base frontal

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Height: 11cm (4,33”)
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COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2541L1 Side plinth

Seitensockel 

Plinthe latérale

Zócalo lateral 

Base lateral

DIMENSIONS Width: 67cm (26,37”) Height: 11cm (4,33”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2542L1 Front plinth

Vorderer Sockel

Plinthe frontale

Zócalo frontal

Base frontal

DIMENSIONS Width: 45cm (17.71”) Height: 11cm (4,33”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2550L1 Internal shelf for door

Innenboden für Tür

Etagère interne pour porte

Estante interior para puerta

Prateleira interna para batente

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Depth: 55,8cm (21,96”) Height: 2cm (0,78”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2551L1 Internal shelf for door

Innenboden für Tür

Etagère interne pour porte

Estante interior para puerta

Prateleira interna para batente

DIMENSIONS Width: 45cm (17.71”) Depth: 40,8cm (16,06”) Height: 2cm (0,78”)
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COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2560L0 Set of soft-closing runners (2 pcs)

Gedämpfte Führungen (2 Stk.) 

Jeu de coulisses amorties (2 p.ces)

Set guías amortiguadas (2 unids.)

Conjunto guias com amortecedores (2 unid)

DIMENSIONS Width: 61cm (24,01”) Height: 11cm (4,33”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2570L0 Compressed air confi guration set

Druckluftkonfi gurationsset

Set de confi guration air comprimé

Set confi guración aire comprimido

Conjunto confi guração ar comprimido

CODE DESCRIPTION

AVK1410 Hook

Haken

Crochet

Gancho

Gancho

DIMENSIONS Length: 7cm (2.76”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

AVK1411 Hook

Haken

Crochet

Gancho

Gancho

DIMENSIONS Length: 9cm (3.54”)
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Spare Parts / Ersatzteile
Pièces de Rechange / Repuestos

Peças de Reposição
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SPARE PARTS / Ersatzteile / Pièces de Rechange

Repuestos / Peças de Reposição

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2305L0 Set led spotlights with power supplies and wiring

Set Led-Leuchten mit Ladegerät und Verdrahtung

Kit eclairage LED avec alimentations et câblages

Set de focos LED con fuentes de alimentación y cableados

Set de focos LED com fontes de alimentação e fi ação

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2451L0 Spare universal rounded handle

Runder Ersatz-Universalgriff

Poignée de rechange universelle ronde

Tirador redondo universal repuesto

Puxador redondo universal de reposição

DIMENSIONS Width: 32cm (12,59”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2452L0 Spare universal square handle

Viereckiger Ersatz-Universalgriff

Poignée de rechange universelle  carrée

Tirador cuadrado universal repuesto

Puxador quadrado universal de reposição

DIMENSIONS Width: 32cm (12,59”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2600L1 8cm high drawer - no handle

Schublade Höhe 8cm - ohne Griff

Tiroir hauteur 8 cm - sans poignée

Cajón alto cm 8 - no tirador

Gaveta altura 8 cm - sem puxador

DIMENSIONS Width: 53,6cm (21,10”) Height: 8cm (3,14”)

New!
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SPARE PARTS / Ersatzteile / Pièces de Rechange

Repuestos / Peças de Reposição

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2610L1 16cm high drawer - no handle

Schublade Höhe 16cm - ohne Griff

Tiroir hauteur 16 cm - sans poignée

Cajón alto cm 16 - no tirador

Gaveta altura 16 cm - sem puxador

DIMENSIONS Width: 53,6cm (21,10”) Height: 16cm (6,29”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2620L0 Set of ordinary runners (2 pcs)

Ungedämpfte Führungen (2 Stk.)

Jeu de coulisses (2 p.ces) non amorties

Set guías no amortiguadas (2 unids.)

Conjunto guias sem amortecedores (2 unid)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP2630L0 Hinge for doors

Scharnier für Türen

Charnière pour portes

Bisagra para puertas

Dobradiça para portas

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1010L1 Single right-hand opening door

Einzeltür, Öffnung rechts

Porte avec ouverture à droite

Puerta individual con abertura derecha

Batente simples com abertura direita

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Height: 69,3cm (27,28”)



COMPONENTS / Komponenten / Composants

Componentes / Componentes
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CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1011L1 Single left-hand opening door

Einzeltür, Öffnung links 

Porte avec ouverture à gauche

Puerta individual con abertura izquierda

Batente simples com abertura esquerda 

DIMENSIONS Width: 60cm (23.62”) Height: 69,3cm (27,28”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1012L1 Single right-hand opening door

Einzeltür, Öffnung rechts

Porte avec ouverture à droite

Puerta individual con abertura derecha

Batente simples com abertura direita

DIMENSIONS Width: 45cm (17.71”) Height: 69,3cm (27,28”)

CODE DESCRIPTION

ASP1013L1 Single left-hand opening door

Einzeltür, Öffnung links 

Porte avec ouverture à gauche

Puerta individual con abertura izquierda

Batente simples com abertura esquerda 

DIMENSIONS Width: 45cm (17.71”) Height: 69,3cm (27,28”)



All information and illustrations in this docu-

ment are for guidance only. Silca reserves the 

right to alter products designs, dimensions or info 

to improve the products quality. The contents of 

this document are fully protected by Copyright 

and may not be copied or reproduced in any 

form, without written permission from Silca S.p.A. 

Any controversy shall be settled by the Courts of 

Justice where the company has its headquarters, 

with express exclusion of any other court.

Die Abbildungen und technischen Daten in 

dieser Broschüre sind nur zur Information. Sil-

ca behält sich vor, etwaige Änderungen, die zur 

Verbesserung des Produktes beitragen, vorzune-

hmen. Alle Zeichnungen und Fotos sind Eigen-

tum der Firma Silca. Jede Reproduktion, auch 

teilweise, ist ohne ausdrückliche Genehmigung 

der Silca S.p.A. gesetzlich untersagt. Im Falle von 

Streitfragen ist der Gerichtsstand des Firmensit-

zes zuständig; jeder andere Gerichtsstand ist au-

sgeschlossen.

Les illustrations et les caractéristiques tech-

niques des produits présentés dans cette docu-

mentation sont données à titre indicatif. Bien que 

les caractéristiques essentielles des produits so-

ient invariables, Silca se réserve le droit d’appor-

ter toutes les modifi cations qu’elle retiendra né-

cessaires et opportunes afi n d’améliorer la qualité 

de ses produits. Tous les dessins et photos sont 

propriété Silca et toute reproduction, même par-

tielle, sans l’autorisation écrite préalable de Silca 

S.p.A. est interdite conformément aux prescrip-

tions légales. Tout litige est du ressort exclusif 

des Tribunaux de la circonscription où se trouve 

le Siége de la Société.

Las ilustraciones y los datos técnicos de los 

productos en esta documentación son indica-

tivos. Silca se reserva el derecho, quedando 

invariables las características principales de los 

productos, de modifi car todo lo que considere 

necesario y oportuno para mejorar la calidad 

de sus artículos. Todos los dibujos y fotografías 

pertenecen a Silca; según determina la Ley, se 

prohibe toda reproducción, total o parcial, sin au-

torización por escrito de Silca S.p.A. En caso de 

disconformidad, la competencia es de las autori-

dades judiciales donde esté domiciliada la fi rma, 

excluyendo cualquier otro Tribunal.

As ilustrações e as caracteristicas técnicas 

dos produtos apresentados neste catálogo são 

facultados a título indicativo. Mesmo que as ca-

racteristicas essencias dos produtos sejam inva-

riáveis, à Silca reserva-se o direito de modifi car 

ser nescessário e oportuno los productos, afi m 

de melhorar a sua qualidade. Todos os desenhos 

e fotos são propriedade da Silca, e é proibida 

a sua reprodução mesmo parcial sem a autori-

zação escrita da Silca S.p.A. conforme as pre-

scrições legais. Em caso de litígio fi ca desde já 

designado, excluindo qualquer outro, o Tribunal 

da comarca onde está registada a sede da Silca.
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Phone: +57 1 7366480
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